FEATURES AND BENEFITS
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
LCPVEK SOLENOID OPERATED
ISOLATION VALVES 24V edwardsvacuum.com
Edwards’ aluminium LCPVEK valves are designed for vacuum applications which need
a compact, simple, solenoid operation valve to control gas flow.
•	 Economical design
•	 Electrical actuation

No. 6124750, registered office: Innovation Drive, Burgess Hill, West Sussex, RH15 9TW, UK.
TECHNICAL DATA
ORDERING INFORMATION
LCPVEK
Valve actuation type Single acting, electrically opened, spring return
Molecular conductance 1.5 ls-1
Pressure range mbar (Torr) 1 x 10-6 - 1000 (7.5 x 10-7 - 750)
Max pressure differential  (open/close) mbar (Torr) 1000 (750)
Time to open ms 20
Time to close ms 50
Max cycle frequency h-1 600
Leak rate mbar Typically 1 x 10-6 ls-1
Torr Typically 7.5 x 10-7 ls-1
Power consumption
    Open 72 W for 400 ms / 50-110 ms (a.c./d.c. supply)
    Hold 5 W a.c./d.c.
Operating temperature range -10 to 55 °C
Weight
    LCPV16EK g (oz) 900 (31)
    LCPV25EK g (oz) 900 (31)
Enclosure rating IP65
Voltage
    24 V a.c./d.c. +/- 10%
    230 V
    110 V
Construction materials
    Body Aluminium, stainless steel, silver
    Seals FKM Fluoroelastomer
63
16
0
40
14
3
40
17
.5
50
62
45
NW16
16
8
15
1
50
25
.5
70
50
63
50
NW25
Description Order No.
LCPV16EKA 24 V a.c./d.c. Solenoid Valve C41780200
LCPV25EKA 24 V a.c./d.c. Solenoid Valve C41790200